Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Narricot Industries, Inc.		05/22/2000	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Berger Safety Textiles, L.P.	
Street Address:	928 Jaymor Road	
Internal Address:	Suite C-150	
City:	Southampton	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	18966	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2342500	
Registration Number:	2361352	MULTIFUNCTION-RIBGLIDE
Registration Number:	2351301	PERFORMA III

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900068052

Fax Number: (312)782-8585

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-269-4074

Email: kluchesi@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: Kenneth Luchesi Address Line 1: 77 W. Wacker Dr.

Address Line 2: Suite 3500

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 646342-605007

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kenneth Luchesi

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003471 FRAME: 0004

Signature:	/Kenneth Luchesi/
Date:	01/30/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=Trademark Assmt#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003471 FRAME: 0005 ASSIGNMENT OF U. S. TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, Narricot Industries, Inc., a Delaware corporation, has adopted, used and is

using the marks MULTIFUNCTION-RIBGLIDE. PERFORMA III and a Miscellaneous Design

mark, which are the subject of pending U.S. Application Serial Nos., 75/530,713, 75/528,943

and 75/533,395, respectively, and

WHEREAS, Berger Safety Textiles, L.P., a Georgia limited partnership, of which Berger

Management, Inc., a Georgia corporation, is the sole general partner, with a principal place of

business at 928 Jaymor Road, Southhampton, Pennsylvania 18966, is desirous of acquiring said

marks, their pending applications and any resulting federal registrations for the marks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, said Narricot Industries, Inc., hereby assigns unto the said Berger Safety Textiles,

L.P., all right, title and interest in and to said marks, their pending applications and any resulting

federal registrations for the marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the

said marks, effective as of May 22, 2000.

RECORDED: 01/30/2007

Narricot Industries, Inc.

Harvey Foldberg, Vice President

LIT\653385.2